
7"/11"/15" Round
Ceiling and Wall Mount

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

Model & Size Color Temp & CRI Watt Lumens Finish
 FM-07RN 7"
 FM-11RN 11"
 FM-15RN 15"

930 3000K - 90
935 3500K - 90
930 3000K - 90
935 3500K - 90
930 3000K - 90
935 3500K - 90

15W
15W
20W
20W
28W
28W

1100
1100
1525
1525
2550
2550

 BK Black
 BN Brushed Nickel
 BZ Bronze
 WT White

Example: FM-07RN-930-BK

FEATURES
• Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
• Driver installed within the Junction Box, driver dimension: 2.25" dia x 1" deep
• 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction Aluminum with translucent diffuser

Power: 15W, 20W, 28W

Input: 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming: ELV: 100-5% , TRIAC: 100-5%

Light Source: Integrated LED

Lens: Translucent acrylic diffuser

Rated Life: 50,000 Hours

Mounting: Installs over a 3", 4" or 3/0-4/0 hybrid junction box, Can be
mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: Electroplated Brushed Nickel,
Black, Bronze, White

Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, ADA, Title 24 JA8 Compliant

FINISHES:

  Black   Bronze   Brushed
Nickel

  White
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