

7"/11"/15" Round

Ceiling and Wall Mount

Model & Size	Color Temp & CRI	Watt	Lumens	Finish
FM-07RN 7"	930 3000K - 90	15W	1100	BK Black
FM-11RN 11"	935 3500K - 90	15W	1100	BN Brushed Nickel
FM-15RN 15"	930 3000K - 90	20W	1525	BZ Bronze
	935 3500K - 90	20W	1525	WT White
	930 3000K - 90	28W	2550	
	935 3500K - 90	28W	2550	

Example: FM-07RN-930-BK

FEATURES

- Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
- Driver installed within the Junction Box, driver dimension: 2.25" dia x 1" deep
- 5 year warranty

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction Aluminum with translucent diffuser

Power: 15W, 20W, 28W **Input:** 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming: ELV: 100-5%, TRIAC: 100-5%

Light Source: Integrated LED

Lens: Translucent acrylic diffuser

Rated Life: 50,000 Hours

Mounting: Installs over a 3", 4" or 3/0-4/0 hybrid junction box, Can be

mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Finish: Electrostatically Powder Coated: Electroplated Brushed Nickel,

Black, Bronze, White

Operating Temp: -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)

Standards: ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed, ADA, Title 24 JA8 Compliant



FINISHES:

Fixture Type:

Project:

Location:

Catalog Number:



LINE DRAWING

